

MISC DJ 8/26
DHRUV KOCHAR Vs. UNKNOWN

16.03.2026

Present: IO/ASI Parveen on behalf of IO/ASI Satvir Singh.

IO has sought extension till 10.04.2026 for filing of
DAR.

Put up for DAR on **10.04.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/16.03.2026